Rezultatele evaluarii la proba complexa:

Drept Civil
Nume
Caliga
Luca

Lupu

Galit
Muntean
Arama
Gutan
Moldovan
Barancean
Protap
Chiriac
Semionov
Sadovnik
Spataru
Sirbu
Chetrosanu
Ciuric

Cucu

Prenume
Daniela
Igor
Doina
Anastasia
Zinaida
Ludmila
Daniela
Lacramioara
Gabriela
Svetlana
Igor
Ecaterina
Olga
Alina

lon
Cristina
Valentin
Elena

ID_ABITURIENT
5775
5486
5454
5942
5295
5515
5641
5586
5713
5032
6047
5026
6230
5049
5949
5874
5642
5974

Data afisarii

Nota
10
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